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Goalkeeper Statistics
ゴールキーパーの統計 / Statistiques des gardiens de but

Yoyogi National Stadium
国立代々木競技場
Stade national de Yoyogi
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SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 BITTER Johannes GER 33 32 96 6
2 HENDAWY Karim EGY 32 57 180 8
2 LANDIN Niklas DEN 32 64 198 8
4 AGGEFORS Mikael SWE 31 25 80 6
4 BERGERUD Torbjoern NOR 31 51 164 6
4 GERARD Vincent FRA 31 74 236 8
7 ELTAYAR Mohamed EGY 30 41 135 8
7 VIAL TERCARIOL Leonardo BRA 30 39 128 5
9 CAPDEVILLE Gustavo POR 29 25 85 5
9 MOELLER Kevin DEN 29 28 96 8

11 MACIEL Leonel Carlos Sergio ARG 28 37 131 5
11 PALICKA Andreas SWE 28 46 165 6
11 PEREZ de VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo ESP 28 68 241 8
14 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo ESP 26 19 72 8
14 GENTY Yann FRA 26 20 76 8
14 WOLFF Andreas GER 26 34 129 6
17 SAEVERAAS Kristian NOR 25 15 59 6
18 ALI Mohamed BRN 24 48 197 6
18 IWASHITA Yuta JPN 24 27 114 5
20 GOMES Humberto POR 22 25 112 5
20 SAKAI Motoki JPN 22 19 86 5
22 BAR Juan Manuel ARG 20 11 56 5
22 da ROSA Rangel BRA 20 12 61 5

7m PENALTY SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 GERARD Vincent FRA 38 9 24 8
2 CAPDEVILLE Gustavo POR 31 4 13 5
3 BAR Juan Manuel ARG 30 3 10 5
4 MACIEL Leonel Carlos Sergio ARG 29 2 7 5
5 BITTER Johannes GER 25 2 8 6
6 PALICKA Andreas SWE 23 3 13 6
6 PEREZ de VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo ESP 23 7 30 8
8 AGGEFORS Mikael SWE 22 2 9 6
8 da ROSA Rangel BRA 22 2 9 5

10 GENTY Yann FRA 21 3 14 8
10 MOELLER Kevin DEN 21 3 14 8
12 LANDIN Niklas DEN 20 2 10 8
13 SAEVERAAS Kristian NOR 13 1 8 6
14 ELTAYAR Mohamed EGY 10 1 10 8
15 ALI Mohamed BRN 9 1 11 6
15 BERGERUD Torbjoern NOR 9 1 11 6
17 GOMES Humberto POR 8 1 13 5
18 HENDAWY Karim EGY 7 1 15 8

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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